SCHOOL RUN 17

Effective: 23/01/2017

Windaroo Valley SHS, Windaroo SS, Mt Warren Park SS,

St Joseph’s Primarv. Trinitv Colleae & Beenleiah SHS.

Bus departs depot at 7.00am
L Waterford-Tamborine Rd
L Yarrabilba Dr 7.05am

U-Turn at the end of Yarrabilba Dr & return.
Collects students from all Bus Stops.
L Waterford-Tamborine Rd

R Dollarbird Dr

U-Turn at Teal Crt
Beaudesert-Beenleigh Road
Munstervale Road

U-Turn at Ballantrae Road
Beaudesert-Beenleigh Road
Waldron Rd

Boomerang Road
Beaudesert-Beenleigh Road
Chardon Bridge Rd

Veivers Road
Beaudesert-Beenleigh Road
Belivah Rd

Skyline Ct

Breezeway Dr

Skyline Circuit

Parkview St

Crestwood St

Skyline Circuit veer right thru R/about
Belivah Rd.

Beaudesert-Beenleigh Rd

7.09am

PVRPY

7.20am

7.25am
7.30am

—
o
©

7.40am

7.50am

r—xxxoxoxrr xxoxrogrrrrwnr

8.10am

WINDAROO VALLEY SHS
R Mt Warren Boulevard

WINDARQOO SS 8.15am

MT WARREN PARK SS 8.18am

R Beaudesert-Beenleigh Road

Thru roundabout onto James Street

L Zander Street

Straight at roundabout onto Bouganville St
R Kokoda Street

ST JOSEPH PRIMARY SCHOOL

& TRINITY COLLEGE 8.23am
Continue along Kokoda Street
BEENLEIGH SHS 8.25am

End of run — bus returns to depot

Sign On

Travel to:

ST JOSEPH PRIMARY SCHOOL
& TRINITY COLLEGE (Kokoda St)
Continue along Kokoda Street

2.45pm

3.10pm

BEENLEIGH SHS

Alamein

Main Street

Milne Street (State 94)
Rochester Dr (4™ exit @ roundabout)
Mt Warren Boulevard

3.12pm

o r

MT WARREN PARK SS
L Beaudesert-Beenleigh Rd
R Mt Warren Boulevard

3.18pm

3.23pm

WINDAROO SS

L Mt Warren Boulevard

L Beaudesert-Beenleigh Road

INDAROO VALLEY SHS

Beaudesert-Beenleigh Road
Belivah Rd
Skyline Ct
Breezeway Dr
Skyline Circuit
Parkview St.

W 3.30pm
R

R

R

R

L

R

R Crestwood St
L

L

R

R

L

R

R

R

Skyline Circuit veer right thru R/about
Belivah Rd.
Beaudesert-Beenleigh Rd
Veivers Road
Chardon Bridge Road
Beaudesert-Beenleigh Road
Boomerang Road
Beaudesert-Beenleigh Road
Straight through round-about
Munstervale Road
Riemore Court
U-Turn Ballantrae Road
Munstervale Road
Beaudesert-Beenleigh Road
Waterford-Tamborine Road
Yarrabilba Dr

-Turn at the end of Yarrabilba Dr & return.

3.40pm

3.50pm

4.00pm

PVRPY)

4.10pm

jcxorrr—

Waterford-Tamborine Rd

End of run — bus returns to depot




